111 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
LIG
HT
IN
G
1 x 8 W Fluorescent Version with Labels

Options:
•	 Addressable versions.
Ordering Information:
Unswitched Version – 1 hour duration - Non-maintained - Two M20 clearance entries
			   Lumen		  Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Power & Lamp	 Output		  (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	 Number	 Pack
Space Lighting	  1 x 8W fluorescent	 415 lm	 	 7.2	 32.3	 FNESFU	 096398	 1
Escape Route Lighting	 2 x 3W incandescent	 63 lm	 	 7.2	 32.3	 FNESIU	 096397	 1
Catalog Number Logic:
	 FNES	 X	 X	 X
Cable Entry:
A	 =	 Armored M20
U	 =	 Unarmored M20
N	 =	 Unarmored M25
Options:
A =	 Addressable
W =	 With Switch (automatic mains cut-off)
Series:
Zone 2, 21 and 22
ATEX / IEC Certified
Lamp Type:
F	 =	 1 x 8 W Fluorescent
I	 =	 2 x 3 W Incandescent
Accessories:
	 Description	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number
	 Half Clamps Brackets - Set of Two
	 1-1/4" (dia. 42 mm) to 1-1/2" (dia. 49 mm)
		  Zinc plated steel	 FEHC49Z	 096593
		  316 stainless steel	 FEHC49S	 096793
	 2" (dia. 60 mm)
		  Zinc plated steel	 FEHC60Z	 096593
		  316 stainless steel	 FEHC60S	 096591
	 M8 Ring Bolts - Set of Two
	 Zinc plated steel	 FERBM8Z	 096594
Lighting: Emergency Lighting
FNES Series: Self-Contained Emergency Lighting with Self-Test System – Zone 2 - 21 & 22